

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3812/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/10/2005 in RSA No.333/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SRI HANUMANTHAPPA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHIMAWWA (D)BY LRS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.M. Angadi,Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni,Adv.  
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Two weeks' time by way of last chance is granted to the  
respondents to file counter affidavit. Two weeks' time thereafter is  
granted to file rejoinder affidavit.

Place the petition thereafter.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master